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x Dunn Robert UNH dunnr@hawaii.edu
x Evers Brent IRIS Brent.Evers@iris.edu
x Fortin Will Univ. of Wy. wfortin@uwyo.edu
x Gibson James LDEO jgibson@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Goldberg Dave LDEO goldberg@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Han Shuoshuo LDEO han@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Higgins Sean LDEO shiggins@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Holik James NSF jholik@nsf.gov
x Horning Greg WHOI horning@mit.edu
x Houtman Bob NSF bhoutman@nsf.gov
x Hutchinson Deb USGS dhutchinson@usgs.gov
x Janecek Tom NSF tjanecek@nsf.gov
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x Kent Graham Univ. of NV/Reno gkent@unr.edu
x LeVoir-Walton Maureen Univ. of Texas levoir@utexas.edu
x Major Candace NSF cmajor@nsf.gov
x Martinez Fernado Univ. of HI fernando@hawaii.edu
x Martinson David LDEO dmartins@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Miller Nathaniel LDEO nmiller@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Mountain Greg Rutgers gmtn@rci.rutgers.edu
x Polissar Pratigya LDEO polissar@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Ransom Barbara NSF bransom@nsf.gov
x Roland Emily USGS eroland@usgs.gov
x Rupert Jeff LDEO rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu
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x Sawyer Dale Rice dale@rice.edu
x Schnoor Tim ONR tim.schnoor@navy.mil
x Scholl David U. Alaska/Fairbanks dscholl@usgs.gov
x Shillington Donna LDEO djs@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Shor Sandy U. Hawaii shor@hawaii.edu
x Silver Eli UC Santa Cruz esilver@ucsc.edu
x Slagle Angela LDEO aslagle@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Solomon Sean LDEO director@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Steinhaus Robert LDEO roberts@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Sumy Danielle USC danielle.sumy@gmail.com
x Tivey Maurice WHOI mtivey@whoi.edu
x Tolstoy Maya LDEO tolstoy@ldeo.columbia.edu
x Yankovsky Elizabeth Univ. of So.Carolina. eyankovsky@gmail.com
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